

Bidder Hr. Excavator Bidder The Park Co. Bidder North East OH Trenching Services Inc. Bidder \_\_\_\_\_  
 Check \$ Bond 5% Check \$ Bond 5% Check \$ Bond 5% Check \$ \_\_\_\_\_

	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total
1												
2												
3												
4	Admin			Admin			Admin					
5	Included			Included			Included					
6												
7												
8												
9												
10												
11	Applicant			Applicant			Applicant					
12	Signed + Notarize			Signed + Notarize			Signed +					
13							Notarize					
14	Bid Forms are			Bid Form			Bid Form					
15	Signed			Signed			Signed					
16												
17	Pages are			Pages are			Pages					
18	Signed			Signed			Signed					
19												
20												
21												
22												
23												
24												
25												
26												
27												
28												
29												
30												
31												
32												
33												
34												
35												
36												
37												
38												
39												
40												
41												
42												
43												
44												
45												
46												
47												
48												
49												
50												
51												
52												
53												
54												
55												
56												
57												
58												
59												
60												
61												
62												
63												
64												
65												
66												
67												

1 ADDENDUM

\$709,511.50 \$657,226.15 \$616,361.00

Bidder Universe Solutions Bidder PANCO, Inc. Bidder \_\_\_\_\_ Bidder \_\_\_\_\_  
 Check \$ Bond 5% Check \$ Bond 5% Check \$ \_\_\_\_\_ Check \$ \_\_\_\_\_

	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Materia.	Total	Labor	Material	Total
1												
2												
3												
4												
5												
6												
7												
8												
9												
10												
11												
12												
13												
14												
15												
16												
17												
18												
19												
20												
21												
22												
23												
24												
25												
26												
27												
28												
29												
30												
31												
32												
33												
34												
35												
36												
37												
38												
39												
40												
41												
42												
43												
44												
45												
46												
47												
48												
49												
50												
51												
52												
53												
54												
55												
56												
57												
58												
59												
60												
61												
62												
63												
64												
65												
66												
67												

Bid Form Admin J  
Signed Included

Affidavit Affidavit  
Signed + Signed +  
Notarized Notarized

Admin J Bid Form  
Not Included Signed  
Pages are Pages  
Signed Signed

6 month term 6 Month term  
\$ 542,500.<sup>00</sup> \$ 686,000.<sup>00</sup>

1 ADDENDUM 1 year term  
1 year term \$ 1,459,500.<sup>00</sup>  
\$ 1,183,000.<sup>00</sup>

2 year term 2 year term  
\$ 2,870,000.<sup>00</sup> \$ 3,262,000.<sup>00</sup>

Bidder Ferguson Waterworks Bidder Core + Main LP Bidder EJ USA Inc. Bidder Wlin Water of  
 Check \$ Bond 5% Check \$ Bond 5% Check \$ Bond 5% Check \$ Bond 5%

	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total
1												
2												
3												
4	Admin			Affidavit			Affidavit			Bid form		
5												
6	1 + 2			Signed +			Signed +			Signed.		
7												
8	Included.			Notarized.			Notarized.					
9												
10										Affidavit		
11	Affidavit			Admin			Bid Form			Signed +		
12												
13	Signed +			1 + 2			Signed.			Notarized		
14												
15	Notarized			Included.			Admin			Admin		
16												
17	Bid Form			Bid Form			1 + 2			1 + 2		
18												
19	Signed			Signed.			Included.			Included		
20												
21	Pages			Pages			Pages			Pages		
22												
23	Signed.			Signed			Signed.			Signed.		
24												
25												
26												
27												
28												
29												
30												
31												
32												
33												
34	\$338,500.00			\$2,033,678.00			\$368,540.13			\$2,214,39		
35												
36												
37												
38												
39												
40												
41	2 ADDENDUMS											
42												
43												
44												
45												
46												
47												
48												
49												
50												
51												
52												
53												
54												
55												
56												
57												
58												
59												
60												
61												
62												
63												
64												
65												
66												
67												

Markups on  
SOL

FILE NO. 68-22

PROPOSAL FOR Valves and Appurtenances for Public Utilities

DATE July 28, 5 T. Jones

Bidder Lakeside Supply Bidder Muder Comp. LLC Bidder J+S Valve Inc Bidder
Check \$ Bond 5% Check \$ Bond 5% Check \$ Bond 5% Check \$

Table with columns: Labor, Material, Total (repeated for each bidder), and To. Rows 1-67 contain handwritten entries for 'Bid Form', 'Affidavit', 'Admn', and 'Pages' with associated costs.

\$ 359,376 or \$ 1,330,334.60 \$ 2,929,202.50